ELMOS Semiconductor AG		                      Data Sheet 	 QM-No.: 25DS0064E.01
1/24
This document contains information on a pre-production product. ELMOS Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT PFM STEP DOWN CONVERTERS
E5
22
.0
1,

nal component count and small QFN20L4 / TSSOP16
package allow compact PCB designs.
Ordering information continued at the end of this document.
Product ID V
OUT
I
OUT
Ambient Temp.
Range
E522.06 1.5 to 40V 350mA -40°C to +125°C
E522.07 5V 1A -40°C to +125°C
E522.08 3.3V 1A -40°C to +125°C
E522.09 1.5 to 40V 1A -40°C to +125°C
Product ID V
OUT
I
OUT
Ambient Temp.
Range
E522.01 5V 500mA -40°C to +125°C
E522.02 3.3V 500mA -40°C to +125°C
E522.03 5V 350mA -40°C to +125°C
E522.04 3.3V 350mA -40°C to +125°C
E522.05 1.5 to 40V 500mA -40°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
OCP
E522.0x
SENSE
LLXT
D
R
CIN
COUT
PGOOD
Feedback for E522.05/06/09
OUTLXT
VIN
AGND
ON